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	11 éjszaka

2 ágyas szobában / fő
	AUGUSZTUS
	SZEPTEMBER

	
	15.
	22.
	05.
	12.

	Sea Garden 3* FP

Hurghada
	98.900
	99.900
	108.900
	108.900

	Jasmine Village 3* AI
Hurghada
	147.900
	149.900
	163.900
	163.900

	Dessole Aladdin Beach Resort
4* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	166.900
	166.900

	The Movie Gate Hurghada 4* UAI 
Hurghada
	BETELT
	185.900
	179.900
	179.900

	Nubia Aqua Beach Resort 5* AI 
Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	135.900

	Grand Plaza Resort 4* AI

Hurghada
	BETELT
	159.900
	151.900
	151.900

	Sea Gull Hotel 4* AI

Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	151.900
	151.900

	Titanic Beach Spa & Aquapark 5* AI 
Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	185.900
	185.900

	Hilton Hurghada Long Beach 4* AI 
Hurghada
	BETELT
	165.900
	154.900
	154.900

	Tropitel Sahl Hasheesh 5* AI

Sahl Hasheesh
	BETELT
	BETELT
	206.900
	206.900

	Premier Le Reve 5* UAI 

Sahl Hasheesh
	BETELT
	278.900
	BETELT
	BETELT

	Mövenpick Resort Hurghada
5* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	206.900
	206.900




